MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 22, 1997, CONTINUED

800941
800941
800964
801494
801497
801503
801583
801588
801588
801588
801588
801588
801588
801589
801664
801777
801799
801827
802100
802261
goeass
802266
802266
802288
802601
802624
802627
802935
802955
802957
8030461
803061
803107
803203
803263
803266
803266
BO3267
803458
803459
803466
B0O3474
803476
803477
803483
803574
8033576
803577
803578
803379
803580
803580
803580
803580
803580
803580
803586
803618
803636
803638
803656
803657
803658
803662
803662
803662
803662
B03664
803664
803664
803664
BO3664
803664
803674
8036735
803702
803703
803704
803704
803705
803706
803706
803707

RED BEE AUTO SERVICE
RED BEE AUTO SERVICE
ESCO JOE TIRE CO

YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA
CAREER PARTNERS INC
STARNES, DEBRA S
LINSCOTT, GILBERT
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
HAMMARSTEN MD, JAMES E
FAIRVIEW AFX INC
INTERIM HEALTHCARE
SCOTT MARRIN INC
NATIONAL SEMINARS GROUP
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
REEVE DENTAL SUPPLY CO
JONES JIMMIE/SOONER
PRECISION FITTING.&
MILLIPORE CORPORATION
GATEWAY 2000,  INC
GATEWAY 2000, INC

ALKO ENTERPRISES INC
MONTGOMERY KONE .INC
MONTGOMERY KONE INC
CITY OF TULSA
MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION
CDW .
FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY
FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY
ALKO ENTERPRISES INC
MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION
RADIO SHACK o
CONNAUGHT LABORATORIES
UNIVERSITY OF. OKLAHOMA
UNIVERSITY OF. OKLAHOMA.
PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY
LAWRENCE, EDITH

ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
CITY OF SAND. SPRINGS
GTE SOUTHWEST INC

AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
NORTH TULSA.HERITAGE
BURTON, DONNA .
PUBL.IC SERVICE COMPANY
AT&T - L
SOUTHWESTERN. BELL. TELE
TOWN OF SKIATOOK .
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS Cda.
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS. SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
WICKERSHAM, JOHN
JONES, ANN =~
SILVA, TERRY

FLEMING, MARK DENNIS
KOERNER, WILLIE E
KOERNER, WILLIE E
CATRETT, WALTER JR
JEFFRIES, RHONDA K
JEFFRIES, RHONDA K
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID

OPER. SUPPLIES 30.00
MAINT. 558. 46
MAINT. 123.20
SERVICES 1,250.00
SERVICES 1,333.34
SERVICES 3,025.00
SERVICES 1,718.25
SERVICES 16.82
SERVICES 16.82
SERVICES 25.23
SERVICES 50.46
SERVICES 33.64
SERVICES 8.41
SERVICES 67.28
SERVICES 3,240.00
SUPPLIES 51.00
SERVICES 1,374.75
SUPPLIES 413.58
TRAINING 395.00
SERVICES 37.96
SERVICES 110.20
SERVICES 10.40
SERVICES 2.96
SERVICE 764 .25
SUPPLIES 10.00
SUPPLIES 264 .44
SUPPLIES 3,375.00
EQUIPMENT 1,738.00
EQUIPMENT 1,609.00
SUPPLIES 54 . 74
SERVICE 430.05
SERVICE" 154 .95
SERVICES 45.50
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 37.56
SERVICES 439.28
SUPPLIES 204.15
SUPPLIES 8.89
SUPPLIES 948.40
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 14.00
SUPPLIES 39.99
SUPPLIES 4,790.00
SERVICES 2,240.00
SERVITES 2,240.00
SERVICES 267.00
REFUNDS 5.00
SUPPLIES 97.50
SERVICES 28.082
SERVICES 26.60
SERVICES 57.00
SERVICES 260.78
SERVICES 27.10
SERVICES 55.60
SERVICES 123.40
SERVICES 210.58
SERVICES 131.53
SERVICES 21.44
SERVICES 3,585.71
MILEAGE 28.98
SERVICES 102.63
SERVIGES 10.00
SERVICES 174 .02
SERVICES 31.67
SERVICES 9.36
SERVICES 175.88
SERVICES 10.90
SERVICES 47.90
SERVICES 24 .40
SERVICES 163.55
SERVICES 27.80
SERVICES 140.09
SERVICES 71.35
SERVICES 53,12
SERVICES 67.84
MILEAGE 212.00
MICEAGE 123.17
MILEAGE 154.98
MILEAGE 122.22
MILEAGE 310.59
TRAVEL 78.45
MILEAGE 42.84
MILEAGE 235.62
TRAVEL 5.94
MILEAGE 183.33




