MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 22, 1997, CONTINUED

800941		RED BEE AUTO SERVICE	OPER. SUPPLIES	30.00
800941		RED BEE AUTO SERVICE	MAINT.	558.46
800964		ESCO JOE TIRE CO	MAINT.	123.20
801494		YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,250.00
801497		CAREER PARTNERS INC	SERVICES	1,333.34
801505		STARNES, DEBRA S	SERVICES	3,025.00
801583		LINSCOTT, GILBERT	SERVICES	1,718.25
801588		BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	16.82
801588		BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	16.82
801588 801588		BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	25.23 50.46
801588		BROWNING-FERRIS IND BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES SERVICES	33.64
801588		BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	8.41
801589		BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	67.28
801664		HAMMARSTEN MD, JAMES E	SERVICES	3,240.00
801777		FAIRVIEW AFX INC	SUPPLIES	51.00
801799		INTERIM HEALTHCARE	SERVICES	1,374.75
801827		SCOTT MARRIN INC	SUPPLIES	413.58
802100		NATIONAL SEMINARS GROUP	TRAINING	375.00
802261		UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	37.96
802266		UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	110.20
802266		UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	10.40
802266		UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	2.96
802288		REEVE DENTAL SUPPLY CO	SERVICE	764.25
802601		JONES JIMMIE/SOONER	SUPPLIES	10.00
802624		PRECISION FITTING.&	SUPPLIES	264.44
802627		MILLIPORE CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	3,375.00
802955		GATEWAY 2000, INC.	EQUIPMENT	1,738.00
802955		GATEWAY 2000, INC	EQUIPMENT	1,609.00
802957		ALKO ENTERPRÍSES INC	SUPPLIES	54.74
803061		MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	430.05
803061		MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	154.95
803107		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	45.50
803203		MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMI	
803263		CDW	SERVICES	439.28
803266		FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY	SUPPLIES	204.15
803266		FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY	SUPPLIES	8.89
803267		ALKO ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	948.40
803458		MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEM	BER 14.00
803459		RADIO SHACK	SUPPLIES	39.99
803466		CONNAUGHT LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES	4,790.00
803474		UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	2,240.00
803476		UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA.	SERVICES	2,240.00
803477		PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY	SERVICES	267.00
803483		LAWRENCE, EDITH	REFUNDS	5.00
803574	E	ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	97.50
803576		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	28.02
803577		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	26.60
803578		CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES	57.00
803579		GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	260.78
803580		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	27.10
803580		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	55.60
803580		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	123.40
803580		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	210.58
803580		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	131.53
803580		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	21.44
803586		NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES	3,585.71
803618 803636		BURTON, DONNA	MILEAGE	28.98
803638		PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY AT&T	SERVICES	102.63
803656		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SERVICES	10.00
803657		TOWN OF SKIATOOK	SERVICES	174.02
803658		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	31.67 9.36
803662		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	175.88
803662		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	10.90
803665		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	47.90
803662		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	24.40
803664		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	163.55
803664		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	27.80
803664		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	140.09
803664		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	71.35
803664		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	53.12
803664		AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	67.84
803674		WICKERSHAM, JOHN	MILEAGE	212.00
803675		JONES, ANN	MILEAGE	123.17
803702		SILVA, TERRY	MILEAGE	154.98
803703		FLEMING, MARK DENNIS	MILEAGE'	122.22
803704		KOERNER, WILLIE E	MILEAGE	310.59
803704		KOERNER, WILLIE E	TRAVEL	78.45
803705		CATRETT, WALTER JR	MILEAGE	42.84
803706		JEFFRIES, RHONDA K	MILEAGE	235.62
803706		JEFFRIES, RHONDA K	TRAVEL	5.94
803707		ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID	MILEAGE	183.33